
2024 Online Order Form 

 1 Bundle=70 issues

 ENGLISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

HOLIDAY / HH-HOL *

CHILDREN / H7-CHILD

ISOLATION / H8-ISO 

BABY LOSS / BL-1W 

SUICIDE 1 / S1-SUI 

SUICIDE 2 / S2-SUI 

GRIEF SYMPATHY CARD / GRG-10 

FAITH SYMPATHY CARD / GF-111 

GRIEF SERIES
ENGLISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

30 DAYS / H1-30D * 

3 MOS / H2-3M *

6 MOS / H3-6M *

9 MOS / H4-9M *

11 MOS / H5-11M *

POST ANNIV / H6-13M *

ENGLISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

SPECIAL ISSUES

SYMPATHY CARDS 

Grief Mail Series (GMS)

GMS BUNDLE

“Starter Kit”

SPANISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

SPANISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

 SPANISH

(25s, 50s, 100s) 

ENGLISH SPANISH

 QUANTITIES

(10s, 25s) 

COMPASSION / SC- COM

DAD / SC-DAD

FRIEND / SC-FRI

GRATITUDE / SC-GRA

GREATNESS / SC-GRE

HEALING / SC-HEA

HOLIDAY / SC-HOL

HOPE / SC-HOP

MEMORIES / SC-MEM

MOM / SC-MOM

OPTIMISM / SC-OPT

PEACE / SC-PEA

PRAYER / SC-PRA

REMEMBERING / SC-REM

SINCERITY / SC-SIN

STRENGTH / SC-STR

THINKING OF YOU / SC-TOY

Specialty Cards
SPECIALTY CARDS

PET LOSS
 QUANTITIES

(10s, 25s) 

DOG 1 / SC-DOG1

DOG 2 / SC-DOG2

CAT / SC-CAT

WINTER DOG / SC-DOG-HOL

WINTER CAT / SC-CAT-HOL

DOG 1 SPANISH / SC-DOG1-SP

DOG 2 SPANISH / SC-DOG2-SP

CAT SPANISH / SC-CAT-SP

STAFF & VOLUNTEER BUNDLE

SYMPATHY/EMPATHY BUNDLE

SPECIAL DAYS BUNDLE

SPECIALTY CARD BUNDLES  1 Bundle=10 cards

Shipping/Contact Information

BUSINESS NAME: _______________________________________________

ATTN: _________________________________________________________

ADDRESS: ______________________________________________________

CITY: _________________________ STATE: _________ ZIP: ____________

PHONE: (_______) ____________________________ EXT______________

E-MAIL: _______________________________________________________

ORDER DATE: ______________________________

               CHECK HERE FOR FREE TEMPLATES AND INSTRUCTIONS BY E-MAIL

Billing Information (Leave blank if same as above.)

SEND INVOICE/RECEIPT TO: ______________________________________

ACCT PAYABLE EMAIL: ____________________________________________

ACCT PAYABLE PHONE: (______)____________________________________

PURCHASE ORDER # ______________________________________________

JOURNAL
QUANTITIES

(any)

“REFLECTIONS” / JRNL

20 pages including cover, Introduction, How-to

page, table of contents, information pages from

our H1-H5 +HH, resources page, and closing.

Grief Journal

Customization
Imprint

Folding

Color Black

Yes No

None

NOTE: 
GMS Bundles include 10 of each starred issue (A total of 70 issues)
Specialty Card Bundles include 2 of each color coded card (A total of 10 cards)
Cards with multiple color codes are included in multiple bundles.
* = 10 of each in GMS BUNDLE(English/Spanish)
STAFF & VOLUNTEER BUNDLE
SYMPATHY/EMPATHY BUNDLE
SPECIAL DAYS BUNDLE



**TO PAY BY CARD, PLEASE GIVE US A CALL AND
WE CAN PROCESS PAYMENT OVER THE PHONE.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
Hope Through Healing Publications

*Please include invoice #*
PO Box 26825

Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Phone: (480) 777-5828
Fax: (240) 248-4849

Estimate

GMS QTY: BULK RATE PRICE: TOTAL PRICE:

Specialty Card QTY: BULK RATE PRICE: TOTAL PRICE:

______________                  ______________                   ______________

______________                  ______________                   ______________

PRODUCT TOTAL:

IMPRINT/FOLD FEE

SALES TAX 8.05% FOR AZ CUSTOMERS ONLY 

DISCOUNT/PROMO CODE

SHIPPING FEE

$ _____________

$ _____________

$ _____________

$ _____________

$ _____________

TOTAL DUE: $ __________________

ENCLOSED

PLEASE BILL ME - 30 DAY BILLING

              *MUST INCLUDE AP EMAIL/PHONE FOR THIS OPTION

CHARGE CREDIT CARD

                         ON FILE                       BY PHONE

JOURNAL QTY: BULK RATE PRICE: TOTAL PRICE:

______________                  ______________                   ______________

GMS & Specialty Card Bulk Rate Discounts (Priced Separately)

QTY PRICE

2000-2999

3000-3999

4000-5999

6000+

$ .85 EA

$ .81 EA

$ .78 EA

$ .72 EA

$ 1.16 EA 

$ 1.04 EA

$ .99 EA

$ .93 EA

1-99

100-499

500-1199

1200-1999

QTY PRICE

Journal Bulk Rate Discounts

$ 10.99 EA 

$ 9.99 EA

$ 9.49 EA

1-4

5-9

10-24

QTY PRICE QTY PRICE

25-49

 50-99

100+

$ 8.99 EA

$ 8.49 EA

$ 7.99 EA

GMS/Specialty Card Shipping Costs

50-125 pcs

$12.00

Journal Shipping Costs

0-49 pcs

$9.00

126-300 pcs

$15.00

301-400 pcs

$18.00

601-700 pcs

$22.00

401-600 pcs

$20.00

701-900 pcs

$25.00

901-1100 pcs

$30.00

1301-1500

pcs $40.00

1101-1300 pcs

$36.00

1501-1600 pcs

$42.00

1601-1700 pcs

$45.00

1801-2200

pcs $64.00

1701-1800 pcs

$52.00

2201-2800 pcs

$78.00

2801-4000 pcs

$86.00

5001-7000

pcs $140.00

4001-5000 pcs

$102.00

7001-10,000

pcs $170.00

10,001+ call

for quote

QTY PRICE

25-49

50-99

100-149

150+

$ 5.00

$ 9.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

1

2-4

5-9

10-24

QTY PRICE

$ 16.00

$ 18.00

$ 21.00

Call for quote

©2024 Hope Through Healing™ Publications | All rights reserved

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________

Notes (questions, specify customization if any, feedback, etc.)

Additional Imprint/Fold Fees:

ENVELOPE/GMS/JOURNAL IMPRINT FEE:

                                                                            B/W:  $.10 EA X __________ = $__________

                                                                      COLOR: $ .20 EA X __________ = $__________

 GMS FOLD FEE:                                                        $ .05 EA X __________ = $__________

CARD IMPRINT FEE B/W (250 Card Minimum):      $ .25 EA X __________ = $__________

CARD IMPRINT FEE COLOR(250 Card Minimum): $ .35 EA X __________ = $__________
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